© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 08/22/19
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
5×20 mm > Fast-Acting > 487 Series
487 Series, 5×20 mm, Fast-Acting Fuse RoHS Pb
Features
Applications

Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXE N/A
Dimensions Part Numbering System
20±0.5
5.2+0.1/-0.2
5.1±0.6
21.5±1.0
Note:
*Rating of 20A has 1.20±0.05 diameter lead
5.5±0.3
ø1.00±0.05*
40.00±1.0
All dimensions in mm 0487  xxxx  M  X  E P
Series
Option Code
Blank: Cartridge Type Fuse
E = Axial Leaded Fuse
Packaging Code
X = Filler
Quantity Code
M = 1000
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
P: Lead-Free
Soldering Parameters - Wave Soldering
Dwell Time
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
220
240
260
280
300
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 10
0
11